
Determination Letter for: 
APCSV-2016-4179-SPE-DRB-SPP-MSP- 

ZV-ZAD 
 

Mailing Date: 10/03/2024 

Council District: 4 
Armida.reyes@lacity.org 
mashael.majid@lacity.org 

Applicant: Manuel Valencia 
3003 Runyon Canyon Road 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 

Representative: Chris J. Parker 
Pacific Crest Consultants 
23622 Calabasas Road 
Calabasas CA, 91302 

Hollywood Hills 
West Neighborhood Council 
Attn: Anastasia Mann, President 
7095 Hollywood Blvd., Suite #1004 
Hollywood, CA 90028 

 
Alicia Valencia 
3003 Runyon Canyon Rd. 
Los Angeles, Ca 90046 

Samantha Valencia 
3003 Runyon Canyon Rd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 

Manuel Valencia 
303 Runyon Canyon Rd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 

Ameen Ayoub 
1234 N. Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles CA, 90250 

 
Josh Smith 
4774 Park Granada 
Calabasas CA, 91372 

 
Mike Sullivan 
2060 Sea Cove Lane 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

 
Bryan Smith 
7120 Hawthorne Ave #2 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 

Vincent Tolliver 
4347 54th 
Windsor Hills CA, 90043 

 
Joan Cashel 
2867 Los Angeles Castana Drive. 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 

Jamie T. Hall 
Channel Law Group, LLP 
8383 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 750 
Beverly Hills, CA 90211 

 
Garrett Weinstein MRCA 
26800 Mulholland Highway 
Calabasas, CA 91302 
garrett.weinstein@mrca.ca.gov 

Jamie T. Hall 
Channel Law Group, LLP 
8383 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 750 
Beverly Hills, CA 90211 
jamie.hall@channelawgroup.com 

 
Katie Knudson 
City Planner 
katie.knudson@lacity.org 

April Hood 
Commission Executive Assistant 
April.hood@lacity.org 

Blake Lamb 
Principle Planner 
blake.lamb@lacity.org 

chris@PCCLA.com 
claudia.rodriguez@lacity.org 
edelman@smmc.ca.gov 

 
Interested Parties 

  

 
 

Case NO. APCSV-2016-4179-SPE-DRB-SPP- 
MSP-ZV-ZAD 

 
Mailing Date: 10/15/2024 

 
Samantha Valencia 
3003 Runyon Canyon Rd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 

 
  Manuel Valencia 
  303 Runyon Canyon Rd. 
  Los Angeles, CA 90046 

Ameen Ayoub 
1234 N. Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles CA, 90250 

   Josh Smith 
  4774 Park Granada 
  Calabasas CA, 91372 

  Mike Sullivan 
  2060 Sea Cove Lane 
  Costa   Mesa, CA 92626 
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  Susan Mullins  
  smullins@nicholscanyon.org  
   
 

  
  Stacy Sillins  
  stacy.sillins@nicolscanyon.org 

 
  Amy Dantzler  
  amy.dantzler@gmail.com 

  Dan Andres 
  7470 Franklin Ave. 
  Hollywood CA 90046-2242 
  andres2007@sbcglobal.net  

  
   George Hron 
   george.hron@gmail.com  
   

  
  Becky Bremser 
  becky.bremser@tpl.org 

   
  Thomas Ehas 
  thomas1952@aol.com  

   
  Nichols Canyon Neighborhood Assoc. 
  Julie Kremkus, Chair 
  8149 Santa Monica Blvd. #412, West 
  Hollywood, CA  90046 
 

Abby Caperton  
abbycaperton@gmail.com  

  
  Maude Purcell 
  maude345@gmail.com  

 
  Mona Houghton 
  8544 Walnut Dr., LA CA  90046 
  mhdp03@gmail.com  

 
  Lyndall Hobbs 
  lyndallhobbs@gmail.com  

  Nancy Clayman 
  7326 Caverna Dr.  
  Los Angeles, CA  90068 
  nclayman2000@yahoo.com  

  
  Nicole Porche Rosenthal & Noah Rosenthal 
  2015 Nichols Canyon Rd. 
  theycallus@porchenthal.com  

   
  Robert Kisor 
  robertbk@sbcglobal.net  

 
  Clayman Scott Weil 
  scooternyla@yahoo.com 

  
  Scott Zimmerman 
  scottkzimmerman@me.com  

  
  Professor Steven E.  
  clayman@soc.ucla.edu  

   Department of Sociology,  
  UCLA Los Angeles, CA 90095 
  Cheryl@mansell-law.com 

  Sophia Ann Montoya & 
  Miguel A. Dilella 
  sophia.ann.55@gmail.com 

  Carrie Rudolf 
  2777 LaCastana Dr. 
 Los Angeles, CA 90046   
carrie.rudolf@hotmail.com 

  Chitra F. Mojtabai AT Toliver 
  2752 LaCuesta Dr. 
  Los Angeles, CA  90046-1339 
  chitraFM@me.com 

 
  Scott Jacobs 
  drscott911@gmail.com  

   
  Richard J & Patti Pietschmann       
  pietsch3@aol.com   

 
Mona Shafer Edwards     
mse1125@aol.com 

   
thepunisher2020@protonmail.com    

  Cassandra Grey 
  cassandra@violetgrey.com 

  Vivienne Walshe 
  Hawthorne Ave. 
  Los Angeles, CA  90046 
 walshe.vivienne@gmail.com  
 

  
  Scott Zimmerman 
  scottzimmerman@gmail.com 
 

 
  Jesse Gomez 
  2739 Nichols Canyon Rd. 
  Los Angeles CA 90046 
  jesseangelgomez@hotmail.com 

   
  Jackie Green  
  jackiegla@jgprinc.com 

 
  Margie Simkin 
  margiedee@aol.com  

 
 Sharman Forman Hyde 
 sharmanfhyde@mac.com  

Lisa Goldberg 
1627 N. Orange Grove Ave                
Los Angeles, CA 90046 
liseygoldberg@me.com  

Lally Katz 
1730 Camino Palermo St., LA CA 90046 
lallykatz@gmail.com  

lindeebower@aol.com   
griffinhousedesigns@gmail.com  
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Peter Siphron Taia Siphron 
psiphron@gmail.com  

  
Laura Bickford 
lbickford@lbprods.com 

 Laura Devlin  
  Carmen Crest Blvd. 
 Los Angeles, CA 90068 
lauradevlin2011@gmail.com  
 

noriel9706@pacbell.net  
fiveoutoffivedesign@gmail.com  
president@hhwnc.org 

Orrin Feldman 
ofeldman@pacbell.net  

  
  Gail Reynolds Natzler 
  natzler@icloud.com 

John Brubaker 
  7035 Macapa Dr. 
  Los Angeles, CA  90068 
  jbltg@pacbell.net 

Francie Kelley 
7721 Firenze Ave. 
 Los Angeles, CA  90046 
francie@franciekelley.com  

 
Jacqueline Sonderling 
  jaxmira@gmail.com 

Floria Sigismondi 
mamaroma@me.com  

   
Elaine Lockhart 
  elainelm44@sbcglobal.net  
 

   
Franca Virgili 
  virgilifranca@gmail.com  
 

  Mette Lisby 
  mette@vive-productions.com  

 
 Rick Solomon 
carobrs@gmail.com  

Rachel Singer 
  rachelsing@gmail.com 

  Jesper Baehrenz 
  jesper@vive-productions.com  

Chip Proser 
chippro@gmail.com 

   
  Laura Devlin 
lauradevlin2011@gmail.com 

bobbiwsmith@comcast.net   
  Ellen Guylas 
  ellenguylas@gmail.com  

 
  Erena Radich 
  renie.r@mac.com  

   
  Stuart Wright 
  estuartwright@me.com  

  Cliff Reston 
  2929 Las Alturas St. 
  Hollywood CA 
  creston@post.harvard.edu  

  Curtis Wollman 
  2809 Pacific View Trail 
  corkydman@yahoo.com  

 
  Joshua Wattles John  
  2251 Chelan Place, LA CA 90068 
  joshuawattles@gmail.com  
 

   
  Don Andres 
  andres2007@sbcglobal.net  

  Des Walsh 
  2657 Carman Crest Dr. 
  Los Angeles, CA 90068 
  deswalsh2001@hotmail.com  

    
   John Ziffren 
   johnz@ent1.net  

   
  Rob McConnell MD 
  rmcconne@usc.edu  

Ziffren Lyndall Hobbs Mark 
  me@markdavidovich.com 

  Davidovich Michael Konik 
  7283 Franklin Ave, Apt K  
  Los Angeles, CA 90046 
  misterkonik@aol.com  

  Margery Simkin Nora Graham  
  1718 N. Vista, LA CA  90046 
  norazg@aol.com  

 
   Jeff Straebler 
   jeff.sttraebler@gmail.com 

 
  Hovik Khaloian 

  hovik@hmkcpa.net  

  
  Robyn & Joseph Kofsky  
  7545 Kimdale Lane, LA CA 90046 
  robynkofsky@yahoo.com  
   
 

Floria Sigismondi & 
  Lawrence Rothman 
  mamaroma@me.com  
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  Bianca Pino 
 2811 LaCuesta Dr. LA 90046 
 bianca@inetwebinc.com 

  Josh Meyers 
  joshmeyers@gmail.com 

  Jane R. Porter 
  jane_rosenberg@yahoo.com  

  Robert Mansell 
  570 West Ave 26, Suite 100 
  Los Angeles, CA 90065 

  Brian Yuzna 
  1830 Outpost Dr. LA 90068 
  brian.yuzna@gmail.com  
 

  Erin Lareau 
  topaz17@mac.com 

  Bryan Smith 
 7120 Hawthorne Ave #2 
 Los Angeles, CA 90046 

   
  Alison Paul 
  Citizens Preserving Runyon Canyon 
  alikat717@gmail.com  

  Amy Lafayette 
  amylafayette@gmail.com  
 

 
  Vincent Tolliver 
  4347 54th 
  Windsor Hills CA, 90043 

  Joan Cashel 
 2867 Castana Drive.         
  Los Angeles, CA 90046 

 Jamie T. Hall Channel Law Group, LLP 
 8383 Wilshire Blvd. 
 Suite 750 Beverly Hills, CA 90211 

Garrett Weinstein  
26800 Mulholland Highway 
Calabasas, CA 91302    
garrett.weinstein@mrca.ca.gov 

Jamie T. Hall 
Channel Law Group, LLP 8383 Wilshire 
Blvd. Suite 750 Beverly Hills, CA 90211 
jamie.hall@channelawgroup.com 

Paul Edelman Deputy Director 
edelman@smmc.ca.gov 

 
chris@PCCLA.com 
claudia.rodriguez@lacity.org 

   
citizenspreservingrunyon@gmail.com    
lupio@aol.com  
bobsmansell@aol.com  
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